AT - Tournevis PROTWIST® pour vis a fente - lames
courtes

Description :
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Dlamet
mm

AT4X25

AT4X35 4.0
AT4X35PB 4.0
ATS5.5X35 5.5
ATS5.5X35PB 5.5
AT6.5X35 6.5
AT6.5X35PB 6.5
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36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0

Diameét
re D1

4.0
4.0
5.5
5.5
6.5
6.5

Longue
ur L1

25.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0

m Longue
ur L2
mm
81.0 56.0
91.0 56.0
91.0 56.0
91.0 56.0
91.0 56.0
91.0 56.0
91.0 56.0

Epaisse
ur [mm]

0.8
0.8
1.0
1.0
1.2
1.2

Large | pgig
ur S[ ]
mm g
40 35

4.0
4.0
513
5.5
6.5
6.5

36
36
41
41
46
46




